

INLAND

INLAND PRINTERS LTD.

Reg. Off.: 800, Sangita Ellipse, Sahakar Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057
Tel.: (022)-40482500 | Email: inlandprintersltd@gmail.com
CIN: L99999MH1978PLC020739 | Website: www.inlandprinters.in

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2022

Particulars	(Rupees in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operation	-	-	-	-
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.28)	(4.96)	(6.12)	(22.15)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.28)	(4.96)	(6.12)	(22.15)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.28)	(4.31)	(6.12)	(21.50)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.28)	(4.31)	(6.12)	(21.50)
6 Equity Share Capital	502.96	502.96	152.96	502.96
7 Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
a) Basic	(0.11)	(0.09)	(0.40)	(0.68)
b) Diluted	(0.11)	(0.09)	(0.40)	(0.68)

- Notes:-**
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2022.
 - Paid up Equity Share Capital includes Rs. 8,58,500/- being an amount originally paid up on forfeited shares.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website- www.bseindia.com and on company's website- www.inlandprinters.in

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2022

By order of the Board
For Inland Printers Limited
Sd/-
Kishor Sorap
Director

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited

(CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013)



Registered office: Paigah House, 156-159, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003 (Telangana)
Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665
Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	(Rupees in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	Year ended (Audited) 31.03.2022
Net sales / Income from operations	250	1,000	0	1,000
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0	736	(35)	5,587
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0	736	(35)	5,587
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.05	(0.00)	0.35
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.05	(0.00)	0.35
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.05	(0.00)	0.35
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.05	(0.00)	0.35

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	(Rupees in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	Year ended (Audited) 31.03.2022
Net sales / Income from operations	61,469	60,215	7,073	85,826
Profit/(Loss) for the period from Continuing operations after tax	(40,008)	9,809	(1,335)	19,847
Profit/(Loss) for the period from Discontinuing operations after tax	0	0	(6,157)	245,944
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(40,008)	9,809	(7,492)	265,591
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(40,008)	9,809	(7,492)	265,591
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet				
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
- Continuing operations	(2.26)	0.33	(0.08)	0.97
- Discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	(0.05)	15.78
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
- Continuing operations	(2.26)	0.33	(0.08)	0.97
- Discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	(0.05)	15.78

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company.

The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on August 12, 2022 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2022.

Date: 12-08-2022
Place: Hyderabad

For GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited
P V Prasanna Reddy
Whole-time Director

NRSS XXXI (B) Transmission Limited

Registered Office: 504 & 505, 5th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400098

CIN: U40106MH2013PLC342540, email-id: nrss31b@sekura.in; website: www.sekura.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(All amounts in INR millions, except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	Year ended March 31, 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	648.60	240.78	242.27	990.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	362.92	(40.64)	(39.00)	(137.33)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	362.92	(40.64)	(39.00)	(137.33)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	362.92	(40.64)	(39.00)	(137.33)
5	Total Comprehensive income [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	362.93	(40.60)	(39.00)	(137.29)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of INR 10/- each)	98.32	98.32	98.32	98.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(463.21)	(826.14)	(727.85)	(826.14)
8	Securities premium account	1,271.68	1,271.68	1,271.68	1,271.68
9	Net worth	(364.89)	(727.82)	(629.53)	(727.82)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	6,066.16	6,110.93	6,239.22	6,110.93
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (in times) (Refer note 4)	(16.62)	(8.40)	(9.91)	(8.40)
13	Profit / (Loss) Per Share (of INR 10/- each)				
	Basic (in INR)	36.91	(4.13)	(3.96)	(13.97)
	Diluted (in INR)	21.86	(4.13)	(3.96)	(13.97)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note 5)	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times) (Refer note 4)	3.01	1.05	1.11	1.11
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times) (Refer note 4)	3.90	1.37	1.37	1.41

Note:

- The above financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting on August 12, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting on August 12, 2022. The statutory auditor of the Company have conducted a limited review of the above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.
- The figures for the corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2021 as reported in these financial results have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors, but have not been subjected to a review.
- These financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules 2015, amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, ("Listing Regulations") as amended.

- Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows :
(i) Debt Equity Ratio = Long term debt including current maturities / Shareholder's Equity
(ii) Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Net profit after taxes + Depreciation + Interest / Interest expense + Principal repayments made during the period for long term debt
(iii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Net profit before taxes + Depreciation + Interest / Interest expense
- The Company has brought forward losses, hence no Debt Redemption Reserve (DRR) has been created
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in

By Order of the Board
For NRSS XXXI(B) Transmission Limited

Vijayanand Smetley
Director
DIN: 08414988

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 12, 2022
www.sekura.in

New Markets Advisory Limited

Regd. Office: 71, LAXMI BUILDING, 4TH FLOOR SIR P. M. ROAD, FORT MUMBAI-400001
CIN: L74120MH1982PLC028648

Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on 30/06/2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended on 30/06/2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 30/06/2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	2.84	1.65	1.50	9.38
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.29)	(4.00)	(1.02)	(7.65)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.28)	(4.00)	(1.01)	(7.62)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax)]	(2.60)	(4.35)	0.34	(6.39)
5	Equity Share Capital	124.00	124.00	124.00	124.00
6	Earnings Per Shares (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.10)	(0.32)	(0.08)	(0.61)
	2. Diluted:	(0.10)	(0.32)	(0.08)	(0.61)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website

For New Markets Advisory Limited
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
DIN: 01136800

Date: 12-08-2022
Place: Mumbai

Dhani Loans and Services Limited

(Formerly known as Indiabulls Consumer Finance Limited)

(CIN: U74899DL1994PLC062407)

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022

[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]

Sr No.	Particulars	(Amount in ₹ Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 30.06.22 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.22 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.21 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	19,137.98	84,410.88	10,919.85
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	5,728.56	(24,857.79)	(28,604.01)
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	5,728.56	(24,857.79)	(28,604.01)
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	4,629.45	(18,427.65)	(21,209.12)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	4,608.28	(18,804.83)	(21,637.91)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	6,118.80	6,118.80	6,118.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	322,491.77	395,147.15	390,609.13
8.	Securities Premium Account	297,573.15	370,534.35	370,534.35
9.	Net Worth	327,149.35	399,804.73	395,266.71
10.	Paid-up debt capital / outstanding debt	45,029.89	54,506.33	35,292.62
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.42	0.43	0.59
13.	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹10 each) (EPS for the quarter not annualised)			
	Basic : (amount in ₹)	7.57*	(30.12)	(34.66)*
	Diluted : (amount in ₹)	7.57*	(30.12)	(34.66)*
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	900.82	900.82	100.00
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-

Notes to the Financial Results:

- The above unaudited standalone financial results of Dhani Loans and Services Limited (formerly known as Indiabulls Consumer Finance Limited) ('DLSL' or 'the Company') for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12 August 2022.
- This unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations) as amended from time to time.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations). The full format of the quarter ended/ annual financial results are available on the Company's website (https://www.dhaniindustries.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE - http://www.bseindia.com and NSE - http://www.nseindia.com)
- Figures for the prior year/quarter have been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Registered Office: 1/1 E, First Floor, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi -110 008

(CIN: U74899DL1994PLC062407)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12 August 2022

Pinank Shah
CEO & Whole Time Director



Kiri Industries Limited

(CIN - L24231GJ1998PLC034094)

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad- 380006,
Phone No. (O) 079-26574371/72/73, (F) 079-26574374, Email: info@kiriindustries.com
website: www.kiriindustries.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended (30/06/2022) (Unaudited)	Year Ended (30/06/2021) (Unaudited)	Year Ended (31/03/2022) (Audited)
Total income from operations	27,679.97	29,320.49	1,49,889.81
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2,190.38)	680.66	6,832.49
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,190.38)	680.66	6,832.49
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,643.79)	676.66	5,291.65
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,350.36	9,056.23	38,844.02
Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,183.42	3,680.80	5,183.42
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	2,52,080.64
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic:	10.32	26.85	95.49
Diluted:	10.32	17.47	74.94

Extract from the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended (30/06/2022) (Unaudited)	Year Ended (30/06/2021) (Unaudited)	Year Ended (31/03/2022) (Audited)
Total Income from operations	18,653.88	19,992.96	1,13,866.63
Profit Before Tax	(2,890.51)	(1,510.56)	(1,495.58)
Net profit for the period after tax	(2,785.30)	(960.95)	(931.67)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results ("Results") filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) as well as on the Company's website (www.kiriindustries.com).
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2022.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Kiri Industries Limited
Date : August 12, 2022
Place: Ahmedabad

Manish Kiri
Chairman & Managing Director

SHAHLOON SILK INDUSTRIES LTD

Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, Dawer Chambers, Nr. Sub Jail, Ring Road, SURAT 395002
CIN: L17120GJ2008PLC053464

Tel no.: +91-261-4190200 Fax No.: +912635550 Website: www.shahloon.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2022

the Quarter ended 30th June2022					(₹ in Lacs)
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
		30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
		(Unaudited)		(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	8232.30	9513.00	5153.81	31338.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	-383.12	436.02	-215.83	575.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	278.65	436.02	-215.83	575.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	218.18	219.77	-135.93	317.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	218.18	242.44	-135.93	349.40
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.2/- per share)	1786.05	1786.05	1786.05	1786.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)				7235.79
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	0.24	0.24	(0.15)	0.36
	Diluted:	0.24	0.24	(0.15)	0.36

[illegible]